
Drinks..........
(NO ADDED SUGAR)

Apple & Blackcurrant

Popper

Apple & Mango Popper

Apple Juice Popper

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

Canteen

Our canteen is run by volunteers. If you can spare a few hours visit:

www.manlywestpandc.org.au/volunteer

Recess (11.20 - 11.40)
Pizza Sub
(Wholemeal Roll with homemade

vegetable/tomato sauce and cheese)

Garlic Bread
(wholemeal roll with garlic nuttelex spread)

Bread Stick

Slinky Apple 

Carrot Stick

Homemade Anzac Biscuit 

Homemade Bouncy Ball 
(Dates,oats,coconut,cacao)

Homemade Apricot Delight
(Apricot, Dates, Coconut)

Banana Bread

Popcorn 25g 

Frozen Orange Quarter

Frozen Fruit

Frozen Pineapple Ring

Frozen Water Melon Slice

Slushie 

$2.50

$2.00

$0.20

$0.70

$0.10

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

$0.20

$0.50

$1.00

$1.00

$3.50

Lunch (13.15-14.00)

Everything from Recess

available plus:

Juice Cups
(frozen fruit juice)

Quelches
(99% fruit juice)

Juicies
(99% real fruit juice)

Vanilla Ice Cream Cup

Lemon Sorbet Cup

$1.00

$1.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50


