



Lunch (13.	15-14.	00	J
------------	--------	----	---

Everything from Recess available plus:

Juice Cups	\$1.00
(frozen fruit juice)	
Quelches	\$1.00
(99% fruit juice)	
Juicies	\$2.50
(99% real fruit juice)	
Vanilla Ice Cream Cup	\$2.50
Lemon Sorbet Cup	\$2.50

Drinks......(NO ADDED SUGAR)

Apple & Blackcurrant

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Popper	\$3.50
Apple & Mango Popper	\$3.50
Apple Juice Popper	\$3.50

Recess (11.20 - 11.40)

Pizza Sub	\$2.50
(Wholemeal Roll with homemade	
vegetable/tomato sauce and cheese)	
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
(wholemeal roll with garlic nuttelex spread)	
Bread Stick	\$0.20
Slinky Apple	\$0.70
Carrot Stick	\$0.10
Homemade Anzac Biscuit	\$1.00
Homemade Bouncy Ball	\$1.00
(Dates,oats,coconut,cacao)	
Homemade Apricot Delight	\$1.00
(Apricot, Dates, Coconut)	
Banana Bread	\$1.50
Popcorn 25g	\$1.50
Frozen Orange Quarter	\$0.20
Frozen Fruit	\$0.50
Frozen Pineapple Ring	\$1.00
Frozen Water Melon Slice	\$1.00
Slushie	\$3.50